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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Coupe du

Monde

Place

Date

Vrsac 2024-02-17

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Blue 09:00

HUN
ESP

CHN
ROU
EGY
KAZ

IRL

Pool 2 Piste

UKR

SRB
USA

ITA
ROU
ESP
HKG

Pool 3 Piste

CRO
CHN
UKR
FRA
BEL
ROU
ITA

BOBACH Arthur Gabor
UGAZ VIDAL Mateo
ZHENG Yang
MEZINGER Marton
YASSEEN Mohamed
ABZHANOV Nurzhan
EVERS Gabriel

Yellow 09:00

SELIVERSTOV
Oleksandr

DJUROVIC Milos
IMREK Samuel
WALLISER Edoardo
PETRACHE George
GILI LOPEZ Pau
CHAN Yik Yuen

Green 09:00

SIMUNKOVIC Marko
YU Mengxiang
SYDOROV Mykhailo
WINGERTER Nolan
LOEMAN Leandro
BACIU Stefan Catalin

SANTANGELO Stefano

Pool 4 Piste Red 09:00

FRA
GER
ROU

IRL

NED
GBR
SVK

BOULIERE Clement
DERGAY David
CORBU Cristian

PIETROBELLI Giacomo

Patrick
VISSER Zeb
GORYN Noah
KERUL Peter

V/5
V/5
D/
V/5
V/5
V/4

D/0
V/5
D2
V/5
D/4
D/2

V/4
V/5
V/5
D72
DA
V/4

D/3
D/3
V/5

D/0
V/5
D/0

D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

D/

D/0
D/3
V/5
D/2
D/3

V/5

D/4
V/5

D/
D/3
D/0

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J E

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

BOSSART Michel (SUI)

D/
D/4

D/4
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5 D/2

D/3 D/3

V/5 V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5 D/

V/5 D/3

D/3
D/2
D/3
D/
V/5

D/

Referee: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

D/3

D2

D2
D/4
D2
D/2

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

V/5 D/3

D/4 V/5

V/5 V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5 V/5

D/ V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
DA
D2

D/3

Referee: STEINBERG Maria (ESP)

D/
V/5

D/4
D/3
DA
V/4

DELAP Riley (USA)

D/3 V/3

V/5 D/4

V/5 V/5
V/5

D/3

D/4 D/0

D/2 D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

OREMUSH Geza (UKR)
V/5 D/2 V72
V/5 D/3 V/4

D/3 V/5
V/5 V/5
D/4 D/3
D/4 D/2 D/2
D/2 D/2 D/0

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4

| A

D/3
V/5
D/3
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5

DA
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/3
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/IM

0.17
0.33
0.67
0.17
0.83
0.83
0.5

V/IM

0.67

0.17

0.5

0.17
0.67
0.33

V/IM

0.33
0.83
0.67
0.67
0.5

0.5

V/IM

0.67
0.67
0.5

0.33
0.33

HS

18
22
26
16
28
26
21

HS

26

16
30
20
21
26
18

HS

16
28
23
27

11
20

HS

23
25
25
30

18
21

HR

25
27
22
28
16
15
24

HR

28
15
23
28
20
25

HR

21
14
18
22
19
30
24

HR

16
18
25
15

18
28
30

HS/HR

-22



Pool 5 Piste 5 09:00

SVK
USA
UKR
HKG

BEL

ESP
BUL

ONDO Daniel
LIU Alexander
LEPKANYCH Kyryl
LAM Wai Tai David

VAN COPPENOLLE
Nicolas

PEREZ WEBER Juan
TSANEV Yuliy

Pool 6 Piste 6 09:00

EST
ITA
HKG
BEL
CRO
Sul

ALTUNIN Valentin
TIBERTI Tommaso
NG Siu Foo

DE BOCK Cyrille
JELIC Tadej
FAVRE Aurele

Pool 7 Piste 7 09:00

HUN
SRB
UKR
SLO
Sul
USA
_AIN

SZORFI Domician Zeno
PLANOJEVIC Jakov
PLAKSIN Dmytro
PONIKVAR Lars
SIMINSZKY Mark
LIVERANT Skyler

GO Daniil

Pool 8 Piste 8 09:00

Sul
KAZ
_AIN
HUN
SRB
ITA
CHN

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola
UALIKHAN Nariman
KOLOBOVNIKOV Gleb
MAKAI Benjamin
JOVANOQVIC Jovan
PULITI Lucio

PENG Shengwei

Pool 9 Piste 9 09:00

UKR
ROU
ESP

UKR
USA
Sul
CHI

VOINQV Danylo
CIMPAN Anton

TORRES SOLANO
Inigo

SAMOILOV Roman
SENNEWALD James
ALBRECHT Nicolas
ARANCIBIA Fabian

D/4
D2
D2
D/0

V/5
D/3

V/5
D/4
D/
D/1
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

D/4
DA
D2
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/
V/5
D/4
D/3

V/5

D/4
D2
V/5

D/
D/3

D/4

D/2
D/4
D/
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/0
D/3
V/5
D/4

V/5

D/3
D/
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/4
D1

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

V/5
V/5

D2
V/5

V72
D2

V/5
V/5
V/3

V/5

V/4
D/3

V/5
D2
D2
DA

D/
D/4

D/
V/5
DA
D/3
V/5

D/3

Referee: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/
D/4

V/3
V/5
D/4

D/3
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

PODEANU Radu (ROU)

D/
V/5

V/4
D/3
D/4
D/4

D/4
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

D2
V/4
V/5
D2

V/5
V/5

D2
D/3
V/5
D/4
D/

D/1

Referee: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)
LAMBDIN-ABRAHAM Andrew (USA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D/4
V/5
DA

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
D/4
D2
D/3

V/5

Referee: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

D2
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0

V/5
D/4
D/

D/
D/3
D/2

D/
D/
D/4

V/5

D/4
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5

D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/3
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
DA
V/5

D/4
DA
D/3
D/2
D/0
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/IM
0.83
0.67
0.33
0.17
0.83

0.67

V/IM

0.6
0.8
0.4
0.6

0.6

V/IM

0.33
0.67
0.67
0.33
0.33
0.83
0.33

V/IM

0.5
0.5
0.17
0.17
0.5
0.67

V/IM
0.5
0.67
0.33

0.83
0.83
0.33

HS
26
26
17
15
25

18
18

HS

21
23
20
20

23

HS

19
24
27
19
18
29
22

HS

22
24
20
13
21
26
30

HS
19
25
23

26
26
25
13

HR
16
20
21
25
15

18
30

HR

16
16
20
19
25
19

HR

25
21
21
27
23
16
25

HR

22
22
28
29
23
19
13

HR
23
20
22

16
18
28
30

HS/HR

HS/HR

o N o,

—_



Pool 10 Piste
BEL

CHN

ESP

Sul

USA

GBR

FRA

Podium 09:00

FELTZ Flavien
ZHANG Qinrui
MARTIN LOPEZ Jorge
MUMENTHALER Colin
SILVERS Noah

HOUSTON-BROWN
Wilfred

GIORGI Gauthier

Pool 11 Piste Blue 10:50

SWE
BUL
NED

BEL
USA
ESP

FRA

Pool 12 Piste

FRA

USA
ROU
BUL

SRB
GRE
ITA

Pool 13 Piste

ROU
USA
ESP

CHN
BUL

Sul
SVK

BACKSTROM lan
RASHAIDA Rahim

STROOP Preston
Ridley

SAMYN Ward
SINGHA Orion

ESQUINAS PALAU
Alvaro

LESPONNE DENIS
Matteo

Yellow 10:50

ROZE Clement
LAWSON Henry
NISTOR Horia
PETKANTCHIN Samuel
SURLA Pavle

TSOKAS Vasileios
RAFFAELE Tommaso

Green 10:50

MIRICA Florin
IYOKI Kent

FALCON PAISER Jose
Francesco

HUANG Yuxuan
YUSMEN Filip
BORER Pavlo
BALOG David

Pool 14 Piste Red 10:50

FRA
USA
CHN

Sul
ROU

SRB
GBR

RAHAMEFY Aina
SHAH Ayush

SU Zhiwei
WIDMER Neel

POPESCU Alexandru
Stefan

ZIVANOVIC Konstantin
GREEN Jem

V/3
V/5
D/4
V/5
D/0

V/4

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/2

D/3

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
D/4

D/4
DA

V/4
D/3
D/
D/4

V/5
D/2
D/2
D/

DA
V/5

D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

D/

D/2

D/0
D/3
D/0

DA

D/4

D/
D/3
D/3
V/4
V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4
D/3
D2
D/3

D/4

D/
D/3
D/2

D/4
V/5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

D/2
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D2
D2

D/3
D/

V/5

D/2
D2
D/3
V/5

D2

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

D/2
V/4

Vi3
D/2
D/3

D2

Referee: OREMUSH Geza (UKR)
BOSSART Michel (SUI)

D2
V/5

V/5
D/0
V/5
V/5

Referee: AYANWALE Kola (GBR)
KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

V/5
D/3

D/4
D/3
V/5
V/5

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

D/2 D/3

V/5 V/5

D/0 V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5 D1

D/3 V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3

D/2
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

D/4
D2
D2

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/4
V/5

V/5

V/5
D2

V/5
V/5
V/4

D/4
V/5

V/5

DA
D/3
D/4
D/4
D/

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/4

V/5

Referee: STEINBERG Maria (ESP)

V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5

D/0
D2

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5
V/5

V/3
V/5
D/4
Vi3

D2
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/1
V/5

V/5

D/3
DA
D/3
D/2
V/5
D/3

V/4
V/3
V/3

V/4
D/3
D1

V/5
D/3
D/4
D/1
D/2
D/

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/4

D/4
D/2
V/5
D/4
D/3

D/3

V/IM
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.67
0.83
0.17

0.83

V/IM

0.33

0.67

0.67
0.33
0.17

0.33

V/IM

0.33
0.67
0.33
0.33
0.17
0.83
0.83

V/IM

0.83
0.67
0.5

0.67
0.17
0.33
0.33

V/IM
0.67
0.83
0.5
0.17
0.33

0.17
0.83

HS
19
17
20
26
28
14

28

HS

17
27
19

21
20
12

HS

20
26
22
22
13
25
29

HS

28
26
24

27
22
19
21

HS
26
27
22
15
18

15
27

HR
21
25
26
18
18
27

HR

25

17
24
28

HR

28
20
22
25
28
18
16

HR

17
22
25

21
26
28
28

HR
16
19
19
27
22

26
21

11

HS/HR

HS/HR

11



2025-03-21

Pool 15 Piste 5 10:50

ROU
HKG

Sul
FRA

UKR

USA

NED

MARGHESCU Rares
WANG Liangdi
FAVRE Arthur

TRAORE CARRE
Tiyram

HORETSKYY Marian-
Anton

SENNEWALD
Frederick

VEENENBOS Konrad

Pool 16 Piste 6 10:50

Sul
EGY
GRE

BEL

FRA
NED

USA

AEBERSOLD Alban
ELGEZZERY Badreldin

MAVROMATIS
Achilleas

VAN DE STEENE
Adrian

BINDAS QOdinn

VERSTEIJNEN Jan-
Koen

LIN Kyran

Pool 17 Piste 7 10:50

FRA

BEL
USA
Sul
_AIN
GBR
ROU

ARCHAMBEAUD
Bastien

TOCH Lars
WIMMER Nathaniel
PFEIFER Paul
ANTOKHIN Arseniy
DEGORCE Raphael

NITU Francesco

Pool 18 Piste 8 10:50

CHN
KAZ
BEL

ROU
FRA

HUN
BUL

SHI Jinze

KASSEN Angsar
BAUWELINCK Briecq
VASILESCU Gabriel
DORIGO Auxence
XUE Fu

IVAKIMOV Vasil

Pool 19 Piste 9 10:50

CHN
SWE
Sul
SRB
KAZ
HKG
FRA

HUANG Xiaotong
BOUMEDIENNE Sami
ISCHI Eric
MILINKOVIC Djordje
MUSTAFIN Gabidin
TSANG Yun Tin

RAVELO DE TOVAR
Samuel

D/0
D/3
V/5

D/3

D/

V/5

D/2
D/4

D/2

D/3
DA

V/5

D/4
V/5
D/4
D/0
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/
V/5
V/5
D/3
D/4

D/0
V/4
D/0
D/4
D/3
D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

Vi3
D2

D/4

V/5

D/4
V/5
D/3
V/5
D/2

V/5

D/4
D/3
V/5
D/3
V/5

\!

V/5
D/4
V/5
D/4
V/5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

V/5
D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3
D/0
D/2

D/3

D2

D/

V/5
DA
D/4
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
DA
V/4
V/5

D2

D2

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

PODEANU Radu (ROU)

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5
D/3
D/0

V/5
D2

V/4

V/5
D/2
D/

D/4

D/3

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

V/5

V72

Referee: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

STOSIC Vukasin (SRB)

D/4

V/5

D/
D/3
D/0
D/

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

V/5

D/3
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/

D2

D/1
V/3
D/4
V/5

D/3

LAMBDIN-ABRAHAM Andrew (USA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

Referee: DELAP Riley (USA)
GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

D/2
D/4

D/
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/4
D2
D/

V/5
D/0

V/5
D/4
D/3
D/2

V/5
D2

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4
D/4

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/0
D/2
D/3

DA

D/2
D/3
D/0
V/5

D/4

V/4

D/4
V/5
V/5

D/

V/5
DA

D/3

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/0
D/2
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/4
D/
D/4
D/
V/5
V/5

V/IM

0.67

0.33

0.33

0.5

0.67

V/IM

0.83
0.5
0.17

0.5

0.83
0.17

0.5

V/IM

0.5

0.5

0.83
0.33
0.33
0.67
0.33

V/IM

0.67
0.5
0.17
0.5
0.83
0.33
0.5

V/IM

0.83
0.33
0.5

0.67
0.67
0.5

HS

25

18
30

22

20

23

HS

29
22
17

22

26
14

22

HS

24

23
27
22
19
24
17

HS

28
23
18
23
29
23
23

HS

20
19
21
10
27
27
21

HR

17
22
28

19
26

21

HR

23

24
14
26
25
18
26

HR

22
25
29
27
16
28
20

HR

14
24
22
28
21
16
20



	RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

